NEW!
939
POWER SUPPLIES
PO
W
ER SUPPLIES
16
ONE CALL. ONE INVIOCE. ONE SOURCE. kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016

XFMR50JA
XFMR75HB
XFMR100HC XFMR150FA
XFMRHD300E
Primary Wires* (cap off unused primary wires)
480 VAC 	 Gray 	 120 VAC 	 White
277 VAC 	 Brown 	 Common 	 Black
240 VAC 	 Orange
208 VAC 	 Red
Secondary Wires**
24 VAC 	 Brown or Blue
*XFMR40FC isolation tranformer features red 24 VAC primary
  wires
**XFMR40HA, XFMR50HA feature secondary terminals
Model VA Rating Primary Voltage Secondary Voltage Frequency Circuit Breaker Mounting
XFMR40FC 40 VA 24 VAC 24 VAC 50/60 No 1 Hub + Foot
XFMR40FB 40 VA 120 VAC 24 VAC 50/60 No 2 Hub + Foot
XFMR40HA 40 VA 120/208/240 VAC 24 VAC 50/60 No 1 Hub + Foot
XFMR50FA 50 VA 120 VAC 24 VAC 50/60 No 2 Hub + Foot
XFMR50HA 50 VA 120/208/240 VAC 24 VAC 50/60 No 1 Hub + Foot
XFMR50HB 50 VA 120/208/240/277/480 VAC 24 VAC 50/60 Yes, 2.5A trip point 1 Hub + Foot
XFMR50JA 75 VA 120/208/240 VAC 24 VAC 50/60 No 1 Hub + Foot
XFMR75HB 75 VA 120/208/240/277/480 VAC 24 VAC 50/60 Yes, 4A trip point 1 Hub + Foot
XFMR75HC 75 VA 120/208/240/277/480 VAC 24 VAC 50/60 Yes, 4A trip point 2 Hub + Foot
XFMRHD100E 100 VA 120/240 VAC 24 VAC 50/60 No Foot
XFMR100HC 100 VA 120/208/240/480 VAC 24 VAC 50/60 Yes, 4A trip point 2 Hub + Foot
XFMR150FA 150 VA 120 VAC 24 VAC 50/60 Yes, 10A trip point 1 Hub + Foot
XFMRHD150E 150 VA 120/240 VAC 24 VAC 50/60 No Foot
XFMR175FA 175 VA 208/240 VAC 24 VAC 50/60 No 2 Hub + Foot
XFMR240FA 240 VA 120 VAC 24 VAC 50/60 No 1 Hub + Foot
XFMRHD300E 300 VA 120/240 VAC 24 VAC 50/60 No Foot
XFMR375FA 375 VA 120 VAC 24 VAC 50/60 No 1 Hub + Foot
XFMRHD500E 500 VA 120/240 VAC 24 VAC 50/60 No Foot
NEW!
POWER SUPPLIES
940
NEW!

XFMR SERIES
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
XFMR40FC	 Transformer 24:24 VAC 40 VA
XFMR40FB	 Transformer 120:24 VAC 40 VA
XFMR40HA	 Transformer 120/208/240:24V 40VA
XFMR50FA	 Transformer 120:24 VAC 50 VA
XFMR50HA	 Transformer 120/208/240:24 V 50 VA
XFMR50HB	 Transformer 120/208/240/277/480:24 VAC 50 VA
XFMR50JA	 Transformer 120/208/240:24 V 75 VA
XFMR75HB	 Transformer 120/208/240/277/480:24 VAC 75 VA
XFMR75HC	 Transformer 120/208/240/277/480:24 VAC 75 VA
XFMRHD100E	 Transformer 120/240:24 V 100 VA
XFMR100HC	 Transformer 120/208/240/480:24 VAC 100 VA
XFMR150FA	 Transformer 120:24 VAC 150 VA
XFMRHD150E	 Transformer 120/240:24 V 150 VA
XFMR175FA	 Transformer 208/240:24 VAC 175 VA
XFMR240FA	 Transformer 120:24 VAC 240 VA
XFMRHD300E	 Transformer 120/240:24 V 300 VA
XFMR375FA	 Transformer 120:24 VAC 375 VA
XFMRHD500E	 Transformer 120/240:24 V 500 VA
Mounting
Hole
D
E